BARTON HILLS VILLAGE WASHTENAW COUNTY, MICHIGAN Application No. G -

APPLICATION FOR GEOTHERMAL SYSTEM PERMIT

UNDER BARTON HILLS VILLAGE CODE CHAPTER 16 NO PERSON MAY INSTALL OR MAINTAIN A GEOTHERMAL SYSTEM WITHOUT FIRST OBTAINING A PERMIT FROM THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Name of Property C	OWNER(S)		
OWNER'S ADDRESS			
OWNER'S PHONE		OWNER'S EMAIL	
ADDRESS AND TAX CO	DDE NUMBER OF PRO	OPERTY FOR WHICH PERMIT IS REQUESTED:	
	SHTENAW COUNTY	OF THE SYSTEM ON THE REVERSE OF THIS FORM AND AND/OR ANN ARBOR TOWNSHIP PERMIT(S) FOR THE LNS FOR THE SYSTEM.	
OWNER(S)'S AGENT. I	F THE APPLICATION ED BY A DOCUMEN	D DATED BY THE OWNER(S) OF THE PROPERTY OR THE IS SIGNED BY THE OWNER(S) AGENT, THE APPLICATION IT SIGNED BY THE OWNER(S) WHICH AUTHORIZES THE	
PRINT NAME:		PRINT NAME: DATE:	
ACTION TAKEN BY	BARTON HILLS	VILLAGE	
DATE APPLICATION R	ECEIVED	DATE APPLICATION APPROVED	
BHV Signature/Titi	.E		
TESTING RECORD	GEOTHERMAL SYS'	TEMS MUST BE TESTED EVERY THREE (3)YEARS	
TEST DATE	APPROVED BY BA	ARTON HILLS VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES	
TEST DATE	APPROVED BY BA	ARTON HILLS VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES	
TEST DATE	APPROVED BY BA	ARTON HILLS VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES	
Test Date	Approved by R	ARTON HILLS VILLAGE ROARD OF TRUSTEES	

BARTON HILLS VILLAGE WASHTENAW COUNTY, MICHIGAN Application No. G -

APPLICATION FOR GEOTHERMAL SYSTEM PERMIT

THE APPLICANT IS RESPONSIBLE TO KNOW THE PROVISIONS OF THE APPLICABLE BARTON HILLS VILLAGE ORDINANCE(S). A COPY MAY BE OBTAINED FOR A FEE BY CONTACTING DEPUTY CLERK LACEY KRECKO AT 734/222-5209 OR MAY BE VIEWED ON THE BARTON HILLS VILLAGE WEBSITE AT WWW.BARTONHILLSVILLAGE.ORG.

THE APPLICANT IS INFORMED THAT THE PROPERTY UPON WHICH THE PROJECT IS PROPOSED MAY BE SUBJECT TO DEED RESTRICTIONS AND THAT THE PROJECT MAY REQUIRE THE APPROVAL OF THE BARTON HILLS MAINTENANCE CORPORATION.

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPOSED GEOTHERMAL SYSTEM					
	·				